
Monday, August 8th
4:30pm-6:00pm

Preschool-5th Grade

At Christian Liberty Academy,  we value parent and teacher communication and
partnership.

The purpose of our Back to School Orientation night is for families to meet with their
child’s teacher to go over what they need to know for the upcoming school year. You will
be able to meet with each of your child’s teachers for 15 minutes with a group of other
parents to hear what the expectations and policies are for the class.

Families will also be able to meet with Mrs. Shrinski for 15 minutes to go over general
school policies and procedures.

The meetings will start at 4:30 PM and last for 15 minutes, the bell will ring at the start
and ending of each time slot. If you have more than one student, you will go to the next
class. Here are the time slots for the evening:

● 4:30 PM - 4:45 PM
● 4:48 PM - 5:03 PM
● 5:06 PM - 5:19 PM
● 5:22 PM - 5:37 PM
● 5:40 PM - 5:55 PM

Families can just show up to their child's class at whatever time slot works best for
them. If parents would like to schedule a specific time slot with their child’s teacher,
emails are included to do so.



Here is a list of this year's staff…

Elementary Administrator- Mrs. Shrinski ashrinski@clahawaii.org
Preschool Administrator & Preschool 3/4- Miss Zuhl mzuhl@clahawaii.org
Preschool 4- Mrs. Endriss jendriss@clahawaii.org
Kindergarten A- Mrs. Yamasaki myamasaki@clahawaii.org
Kindergarten B- Mrs. Gable sgable@clahawaii.org
(KA & KB Rosters will be posted on the teacher's door)
First Grade- Mrs. Gray bgray@clahawaii.org
Second Grade- Mrs. Skyles eskyles@clahawaii.org
Third Grade- Mrs. T Chai tchai@clahawaii.org
Fourth Grade- Mrs. Peralta aperalta@clahawaii.org
Fifth Grade- Miss Rombow trombow@clahawaii.org
P.E & Computer- Mr. Issac Shrinski
Office & Art - Mrs. Lorenzo
Canefire Kitchen- Mrs. D Chai

We will have a used uniform sale from 3:30-4:30.

If families want to drop off school supplies, you can drop them at the back patio behind
the Elementary Building. The tables will be labled so that you can easily sort them.
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